
2024 University of British Columbia Okanagan Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 27, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 20-9-1   Conf: 14-6-1   Home: 6-0   Away: 2-0-1   Neutral: 12-9
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (154), Opp (157)   DPs Turned: Team (2), Opp (7)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (6), Totals (6), Allin (3), Harman (2), Dirks (1), Opp (18)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (14-17),
Lawrence (5-6), McRae (5-5), Muir (2-4), Roeseler (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
8 Simicak, Cheyenne .465 23-0 71 26 33 11 0 9 33 71 1.000 7 0 5 0 .500 2 0 2-2 46 10 10 .848
15 Lawrence, Sheyanne .429 25-8 77 23 33 6 0 6 23 57 .740 8 0 6 1 .482 0 0 0-0 8 10 1 .947
11 Lamb, Taryn .409 28-0 88 30 36 4 1 6 36 60 .682 2 1 10 0 .429 0 0 0-0 40 13 11 .828
33 Roeseler, Taylor .379 27-3 87 29 33 6 3 2 17 51 .586 7 0 7 0 .426 0 1 4-4 33 1 1 .971
2 Green, Bella .373 26-0 75 23 28 1 1 0 5 31 .413 5 1 14 1 .410 2 5 4-5 18 0 0 1.000
6 Dirks, Lauryn .271 26-0 48 10 13 0 0 1 11 16 .333 7 1 11 0 .368 1 1 0-0 60 2 4 .939
27 McRae, Taylor .452 18-8 31 3 14 2 0 1 7 19 .613 1 0 1 0 .469 0 0 0-0 13 7 3 .870
10 Muir, Mikhaela .413 20-8 46 15 19 2 0 4 18 33 .717 1 2 2 0 .449 0 0 0-0 21 16 3 .925
5 Roeseler, Maddy .413 20-0 46 11 19 3 0 0 11 22 .478 3 1 6 0 .460 0 3 1-1 22 12 5 .872
13 Harman, Katelyn .400 18-0 40 11 16 2 2 2 12 28 .700 5 0 10 0 .457 1 2 2-3 83 4 5 .946
14 Allin, Kamryn .387 17-0 31 7 12 3 0 2 10 21 .677 5 0 3 0 .472 0 2 0-0 89 3 0 1.000
20 Treadwell, Tayan .351 20-0 37 9 13 2 0 0 10 15 .405 1 3 8 0 .415 0 0 1-1 21 1 2 .917
22 Pepin, Emma .318 19-0 44 14 14 0 0 0 6 14 .318 4 0 4 0 .375 0 3 0-1 9 0 2 .818
32 Gallé, Gabriella .313 11-0 16 7 5 0 0 0 4 5 .313 1 0 3 0 .353 0 0 1-1 6 1 0 1.000
21 Johnston, Sidney .154 14-0 13 7 2 1 0 0 0 3 .231 1 2 2 0 .313 0 0 0-0 12 4 1 .941
24 DiPalma, Isabella .000 4-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000
Totals .386 30-30 751 225 290 43 7 33 203 446 .594 58 11 92 2 .435 6 17 15-18 482 85 48 .922
Opponents .256 30-30 667 112 171 26 3 15 101 248 .372 52 11 161 2 .317 8 12 14-17 459 122 49 .922

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
27 McRae, Taylor 2.54 3-2 15 8 0 0-0 1 49.2 56 34 18 16 34 0 0 2 .265 8 2 0 0 0
10 Muir, Mikhaela 3.13 7-1 13 8 0 0-0 0 47.0 39 25 21 10 67 0 0 5 .214 1 2 0 0 0
15 Lawrence, Sheyanne 3.63 7-3 14 8 0 0-0 1 54.0 65 40 28 12 50 0 0 8 .279 3 6 0 0 0
24 DiPalma, Isabella 4.50 0-0 4 1 0 0-0 0 4.2 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 .300 1 0 0 0 0
33 Roeseler, Taylor 9.19 1-0 3 3 0 0-0 0 5.1 5 9 7 12 8 0 0 0 .238 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 3.35 18-6 49 28 0 0 2 160.2 171 112 77 52 161 0 0 15 .256 13 11 0 0 0
Opponents 7.96 6-18 54 28 0 0 1 153.0 289 225 174 58 92 0 0 33 .384 37 11 0 0 0



2024 University of British Columbia Okanagan Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 27, 2025)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
14 Allin, Kamryn 92 89 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 3 0
2 Green, Bella 18 18 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Gallé, Gabriella 7 6 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 DiPalma, Isabella 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Roeseler, Taylor 35 33 1 1 .971 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
15 Lawrence, Sheyanne 19 8 10 1 .947 0 5 1 .833 0 2
13 Harman, Katelyn 92 83 4 5 .946 1 0 0 — 2 0
21 Johnston, Sidney 17 12 4 1 .941 1 0 0 — 0 0
6 Dirks, Lauryn 66 60 2 4 .939 1 0 0 — 1 0
10 Muir, Mikhaela 40 21 16 3 .925 0 2 2 .500 0 0
20 Treadwell, Tayan 24 21 1 2 .917 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Roeseler, Maddy 39 22 12 5 .872 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 McRae, Taylor 23 13 7 3 .870 1 5 0 1.000 0 0
8 Simicak, Cheyenne 66 46 10 10 .848 1 0 0 — 0 0
11 Lamb, Taryn 64 40 13 11 .828 1 0 0 — 0 0
22 Pepin, Emma 11 9 0 2 .818 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 615 482 85 48 .922 6 14 3 .824 6 2
Opponents 630 459 122 49 .922 18 15 3 .833 18 0


